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CSE603n : Minor Project/Research Thesis/Patent   MOOC6405 : MOOC COURSE   MOOC64051 : MOOC Course   

Sr.No Roll No. Name of Student
CSE603n MOOC6405 MOOC64051

SGPA TC Failed Courses
8.00 4.00 4.00

1 24/CSE/01 BHARGAVI GOYAL O A+ B+ 9.00 16
2 24/CSE/04 KSHITIJ CHANDRA A+ A A+ 8.75 16
3 24/CSE/10 KARTIK PRUTHI A B A+ 7.75 16
4 24/CSE/12 ASHISH KUMAR A+ A+ A+ 9.00 16
5 24/CSE/15 ANKUR NIGAM A+ B+ O 8.75 16
6 24/CSE/21 ABHITESH KUMAR O B+ O 9.25 16

CSE601n : Internet of Things and Embedded System   CSE603n : Minor Project/Research Thesis/Patent   OBT601 : Human Nutrition   

Sr.No Roll No. Name of Student
CSE601n CSE603n OBT601

SGPA TC Failed Courses
4.00 8.00 4.00

7 24/CSE/02 NANDIT BHARDWAJ A+ A+ A 8.75 16
8 24/CSE/05 SAKSHI SHAKYA A+ A A+ 8.50 16
9 24/CSE/06 PARAMHANS MISHRA A A+ A+ 8.75 16

10 24/CSE/09 PIYUSH KHURANA A A+ A 8.50 16
11 24/CSE/11 VINAY GREWAL A+ A+ A+ 9.00 16
12 24/CSE/14 AKHILESH BHORIA A A+ A 8.50 16
13 24/CSE/16 ANSUL A+ A A+ 8.50 16
14 24/CSE/17 DWIPARNA MANDAL A A+ A+ 8.75 16
15 24/CSE/18 JOTHAM NAMEWANBOR WANNIANG B+ A A 7.75 16
16 24/CSE/19 PRINCE CHAUDHARY O A+ A+ 9.25 16
17 24/CSE/22 THAMADA ASHISH A A A+ 8.25 16
18 24/CSE/23 ABHISHEK KUMAR A+ A+ A+ 9.00 16
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19 24/CSE/25 RUSHIKESH RAGHUNATH PATIL A+ A+ A+ 9.00 16
20 24/CSE/26 VISHAL KUMAR GUPTA A+ A+ A+ 9.00 16
21 24/CSE/29 AWANTIKA TRIPATHI A+ A A+ 8.50 16
22 24/CSE/30 NAYAN DUBEY A+ A+ A 8.75 16
23 24/CSE/32 MAHAVEER PRASAD O O O 10.00 16

CSE601n : Internet of Things and Embedded System   CSE603n : Minor Project/Research Thesis/Patent   OCE601 : Economic and Social Resilience through Sustainable Infrastructure   

Sr.No Roll No. Name of Student
CSE601n CSE603n OCE601

SGPA TC Failed Courses
4.00 8.00 4.00

24 24/CSE/03 SMRUTIRANJAN MOHAPATRA O A+ O 9.50 16

CSE601n : Internet of Things and Embedded System   CSE603n : Minor Project/Research Thesis/Patent   OEN601 : Green Technology & Sustainability   

Sr.No Roll No. Name of Student
CSE601n CSE603n OEN601

SGPA TC Failed Courses
4.00 8.00 4.00

25 24/CSE/08 MOHD MAARIF A+ A+ A 8.75 16
26 24/CSE/13 GOURAV A A+ A 8.50 16
27 24/CSE/20 AMAN KUMAR GAUR A+ O B+ 9.00 16
28 24/CSE/27 INJAMAMUL HAQ A A+ B+ 8.25 16
29 24/CSE/28 AAYUSH KUMAR SINGH A+ A+ A+ 9.00 16
30 24/CSE/31 AJITESH CHIBBER B A+ B+ 7.75 16


